Opis produktu

Pl Opera Dzbanek 1200 Mi
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Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/pl-opera-dzbanek-1200-ml-p-20770.html

Pl Opera Dzbanek 1200 Ml

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

127,10 zt
166660
8007815258505
23x18x10.5
szkto

przezroczysty
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